
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 17 de Enero de 2024
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DERECHA
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HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

BADBOY
FLEDGE

MIA
LUNA MUY FELIZ

R. THE GAME
GIANTIFY

RIO YELCHO
T. Y COMPAS

LADYBUG
A. CON GRACIA

L. POR CORRER
NUBE DE AGUA

SHAMBRE DOR
D. DE VERANO

A. BOLKONSKY
SEÑOR CANALES

VIVIR LA VIDA
DON FANUCCI

M. CRUZADO
INFORMATICA

LE PEINTRE 
SOUND COURT

MARSALI
GOLDEN EAST

AFIRMATE GATO
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BADBOY
SORAILA

GOOD VICTORY
LUNA MUY FELIZ

GIANTIFY
ROYAL SEAL

GRAN AMBAR
T. Y COMPAS

LADYBUG
MI ÑAÑITA

L. POR CORRER
NUBE DE AGUA

AL HAKAM
REGALITO

RIO MALLECO
SEÑOR CANALES

VIVIR LA VIDA
EL ANALISTA

SUD AMERICANO
INFORMATICA

MICHELITINA
POR EL DIA

GOLDEN EAST
INDIAN WOLF

LUCA BRASI
CONSTANCIO
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FLEDGE
TOQUE DE ORO

LUNA MUY FELIZ
LATTICE

GIANTIFY
POR MI MISMO

T. Y COMPAS
SHELLY ANN

LA M. AMANDA
MI ÑAÑITA

NUBE DE AGUA
MEDIO MUNDO

D. DE VERANO
AL HAKAM

SEÑOR CANALES
RIO MALLECO

DON FANUCCI
EL ANALISTA

INFORMATICA
COSTAMIA

SOUND COURT
POR EL DIA

GOLDEN EAST
SHOT THE MOON

PRADON
S. SNAPE

LA TROPEZON
SOLTAME

DOLCEMAMA
MICIFU
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PAZZELLE
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GOOD VICTORY

ROYAL SEAL
MR KISS
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RIO YELCHO
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IZESTE

MEDIO MUNDO
L. POR CORRER
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REGALITO

RIO MALLECO
SEÑOR CANALES

VIVIR LA VIDA
SUEÑO CHILOTE

INFORMATICA
SUD AMERICANO

POR EL DIA
MICHELITINA

SHOT THE MOON
GOLDEN EAST

AFIRMATE GATO
BIG PEPE

SAN SIMEON
TIO MILO

SOY NORTINA
MICIFU
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